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Producer:

Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071

2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date:
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06/30/23

Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL

Jackpot Total

1D Time
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14.777
15.8600
16.270
16.620
17.122
17144
20.148
28. 7138
21.191
24.672
28.528
28 150
28.774
S0 195
31.586
31.764
31.836
32. 388
33.309
34.130
36.276
36.886
40.344
49.332
49.575
65.648
74.250
80.734
87.087
99.308

Fixed Payout Jackpot in PEE WEE
Race Sponsored by: Fred / Molleetha Gomez

5 0.00, Rider count = 30

14.777, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 0.00

1D Placings
CLAIRE CARRIER on HALLE
EMMA CASALE on CAJUN
CALLIE O'BERRY on RANCHY

MARLEY MALCOLM on LEDGER FEELING TIPSY

MAYBREE MCFARLAND on WILLOW

GRACELYN HARRISON on MISS PEPPER GUN

AINSLEIGH LEECH on SMOKEY
HAILIN ALVAREZ on LIGHTNING
ADDISON LEECH on SMOKEY

ELT LUCEY on SPIRIT

BRAYLEE SMITH on STRUTTIN LIKE ZIP

ELI LOWE on POPTART
BROOKLYN HELTON on CHARLIE
AUSTYN LEECH on SMOKEY
CLARA LANIER on GRAY

WEST CLEMMONS on GIRLFRIEND
KYLIE CHISM on LILLY

MCKINLEE GOODBREAD on FELICITY

BRYNLEIGH HELTON on CHARLIE
KAILIA JOSEPH on FANCY
COLBY LANIER on POPTART

JAYLEY PEREZ on CARLS DRIFTWOOD

LANIE SMITH on LUNA

CALEB GOMEZ on DAN THE MAN
CALLIE GRACE GOMEZ on DANO
ADDISYN JOYNER on PENELOPE
AVERY LANIER on COON

COLT GROOVER on STORMY

QUITMAN JOHNSON on CARLS DRIFTWOOD

SADIE ROSE GROOVER on STORMY
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Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/30/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071

Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open
Race Sponsored by: FFBR

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3330.00, Rider count = 110

1D Time = 14.997, Placings = 8, Pool = $§ 1294.50
2D Time = 15.497, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 986.50
3D Time = 15.997, Placings = 35, Pool = $§ 678.50
4D Time = 16.997, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 370.50
Not Placed = 24
1D Placings
1st 14.997 $362.00 MCKENZIE GIESEN on SLIMMY
Zuc 15 242 5985 06 BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR on OH FRENCH HAT
3rd 15.287 $233.00 JADA SANCHEZ on FIREFIGHTER
4th 15.375 S181.06 JADA SANCHEZ on GUYS SMART LITTLE JET
5th 15.420 $129.00 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
6th 15.434 $104.00 TIEREY HEER on SASSY
7th 15.435 BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR on A SMOOTH FLIT BAR
8th 15.480 KATIE RIMES on SHEZ FIRED UP
2D Placings
ist 15 577 sO06 65 ARIANNA INGRALDI on RECKLESS ARROW
2nd 15.566 $217.00 ALLY LYSHON on LS MCPIES FIREY FLIT
3rd 5. 591 S1ye 80 KIMBERLY PERRON on EXECUTIVE WRANGLER
4th 15.621 $138.00 BRIANNA BURTON on SKIPPEN TA HEAVEN
5th 18655 & 99 {0 SAVANNAH SENKO on TWISTED CASTLE
oth 15.671 $ 79.00 ISABELLA FORD on MISS ZAN DANDY
FEREO 7S ABBIE OGLESBY on REAL SLICK SUNDANCE
8th 15.726 ASHLEY PALUMBO on PEACHES
Ofh 15 7238 KENDALL ROBINSON on PHOTOLENAS JEWEL
10th 15.781 CRYSTAL MCINTYRE on DOCS DASH TA FAME
Tl 15090 DANILYNN BISHOP on CLASSY OUICK CHIC
thhA15.8l9 BRITTANY SMITH on BAR B FRENCHIES MOON
k3eh 15.88 ANDI LEVITSKY on IMA JUMPIN CHICLET
14th 15.936 SAVANNAH SENKO on TBR JOSIE BAR STAR
3D Placings
1st 16.045 $190.00 TORILYN POOR on NOTICE BLUE EYES
2nd 16 121 S140 060 CANSLEE HATHCOCK on OAKLEY
3rd 16.144 $122.00 QUIANA KRAVEC on ZACH'S IMAGE
4th 6. 454 5 oF [0 ALLIYAH ANTONIADIS on FAST MONEY
5th 16.158 $ 68.00 MADISON MCGEE on PUTITN THE WIND
6Eh 16 70 8 54 G BRITTANY SMITH on FIRIN FOR COINS
7th 16.21%1 SARAH MULE' on RB GET DOWN BROWN
Bth 16 306 ISABELLA FORD on TIVIO LAST HANCOCK

9th 16.325 CANSLEE HATHCOCK on MAGGIE
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WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

i8Eh 6 2478 ANGELA SAULS on BUSTER BOY
11th 16.332 VANESSA ENGLERT on PG LIKE A ROCK
12th 16.344 RYLINN DAY on MISTER MEGA STAR
Tie 16.344 RILEY RAE CURTIS on CRACKERLOOSA
14th 16.354 LEXUS HOMMER on YOUNG N FAMOUS
15th 16.359 DANA YECKER on FERGIE
ioth 16.433 ASHLEE HARRISON on STYLISH MAGNOLIA
17th 16.470 KATRINA POLCARI on BEAUS BLACKPEARL
18th 16.481 CINDY MCKENZIE on CALICO BLAZE
19th 16.488 REBEKAH MCFARLAND on PISTOL HOMBRE'
20th 16.496 ANNSLI HARRIMAN on HEZA LITTLE FAST MAN
21st 16.517 TRACI CASEY on HARD TWIST N GO MAN
27u6 6 535 KELLY PEEBLES on GUNZ N DIAMONDZ
23¥g 16.559 TAYLOR MCLAIN on CRACKER
24th 16.574 ASHLYN AUBIN on THE BOOK OF RUTH
25th 16.599 CARLIE LANIER on COON
26th 16.639 MARISSA DENSON on JWOWW
27th 16.732 LIVI JACOBS on DALLAS
28th 16 13} ANGEL HUMPHREYS on LEROY
29th 16.789 DANIELLE ALEXANDER on W VANDY ANN HARLETTA
30th 16 196 REBECCA FERNANDEZ on BARCARDI
31st 16.805 SAVANNAH MESMER on DANELT
32nd 16.883 LAUREN SANTAGATA on CUTE SASSY N FAMOUS
33rd 16.897 CHRISTIN STANLEY on Josey
34th 16.927 PATIZLEE MILLER on LILO
35th 16.957 CRYSTAL MCINTYRE on RETURN TA HEAVEN
4D Placings
1st 16.997 $104.00 ADDISON WETHERINGTON on JAKE
2nd 17037 5 89 .00 MACKENZIE DEIGNAN on SUGAR
3rd 17.101 $ 67.00 BRI ABBOTT on NNN HOOKED ON FAME
2th 17,1205 57 00 SONIA DIAZ on MOORETHANBLONDE
5th 17.162 $ 37.00 TAYLOR FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
oth il7.266 5 36 00 CHRISTINE LONG on PENNY
7th 17.273 ROBBIE LYNN PELLA on LUCYS MOON
Bth 47.39%6 SORREL FAYE FAIRCLOTH on WHO SMASHED MY SOCKS
9th 17.474 WILLIAM POTTER on RULER OF LOVE
10th 17.641 KIM EMMONS on EPIPHANY TOO
11th 17.757 EMILIE DOUBLEDAY on RUNNING FOR CASH
1288 1i. 765 AMANDA SPEAR on FROSTED SCARLOLENA
13th 17.871 MADISON LICAUSI on AMY GIRL DOC
J4ER A8 039 SHERRY FIL.OYD on €ASH 4 FUEL
15th 18.075 ANGELA SAULS on DIAL TA FAME
i6th 18 233 BRIANNA BURTON on PALS WONDER FIRE
17th 18.261 COURTNEY FULLER on SPIRIT
18th 18381 ANNIE COOK on JCW EYESA CORONA
19th 18.594 NICHOLE DOUBLEDAY on LIL SHOT-O-WHISKEY

20th 18.760 RAELYN FAULKNER on HAMMER
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21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
N/T
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

18.915

18.987

19.381

21 :567

22.239

2o

24.709

28117

65.525

404.630
408.235
408.414
409.661
415.469
415.633
415.877
415.885
415.891
416.094
416.187
416.195
416.249
416.257
416.955
417.124
407165
417.362
417.843
418.068
418.984
419.163
420.492
420.540

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

MARIAH NAJERA on FELICITY

TRACI CASEY on LOVELY LADY MAY

DONNIE MILLS on BUGS

SKY BORAKOS on CAJUN

MATILDA DIAMOND on KITES PARA TROOPER
TORILYN POOR on KN GATOR IN DA LAKE
MADISON OSCEQCLA on FRED

JANE KENNEDY on CAUSEY

BAY KENNEDY on SUNNY

SONIA DIAZ on ZACK'SFIREWATERGUY
SAVANNAH YATES on TROOPER

MORGAN AMERSON on ZIPPOS SMOKEY DIAMOND
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on MR JBTAKETHEMONEYNRUN
LILLY HITE on FANCY FLING TA FAME
KATIE RIMES on DUAL'S FLIT BAR GIRL
ADALYN HOMER on FIREEASY Z DUN IT

EMMA HITE on PIES LAST SLICE

JADA SANCHEZ on CORONA MAYBE BABY
EMILY BOONE on LEGACY

LINDSAY SANTAGATA on FANCY

DANA BATES on HEZASTREAKINWITHHONOR
LAURYNN PAUL on SHEZA FLASHY VALENTINE
HEATHER CLEMONS on Mustano

KELLY PEEBLES on DK RENO SMOKENCAT
ANGEL HUMPHREYS on BROOKE

CHRISTIN STANLEY on GRAY

KALEIGHAN CHANCEY on JESSE JAMES
JALIYAH KROEPLIN on PEARL

ISABEL PASCHAL on DAT

ELIZABETH HANNON on ACES DAZZLIN N MONEY
KAYLA ARMES on FEARLESS ON A DIME
AMANDA SPEAR on BC CAJUN ROCKET

KAYLEE WOODS on DUNNDEE
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/30/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in Youth

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 890.00, Rider count = 40

1D Time = 15.287, Placings = 7, Pool = § 348.50
ZDh Pime = 15787, Plaeings = 2 Pool — & 264 50
3D Time = 16.287, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 180.50
4D Time = 17.287, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 96.50
Not Placed = 10
1D Placings
1st 15.287 $150.00 JADA SANCHEZ on FIREFIGHTER
2 A5 878 Siib G0 JADA SANCHEZ on GUYS SMART LITTLE JET
3rd 15.420 $ 70.00 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
4th 15 597 ARTIANNA INGRALDI on RECKLESS ARROW
5th 15.671 ISABELLA FORD on MISS ZAN DANDY
6eh 15 713 ABBIE OGLESBY on REAL SLICK SUNDANCE
7th 15.738 KENDALL ROBINSON on PHOTOLENAS JEWEL
2D Placings
1st 15.790 $140.00 DANILYNN BISHOP on CLASSY QUICK CHIC
2nd t6.211 Sil4 60 SARAH MULE' on RB GET DOWN BROWN
3D Placings
ist 16.306 S 78 00 ISABELLA FORD on TIVIO LAST HANCOCK
2nd 16.325 $ 60.00 CANSLEE HATHCOCK on MAGGIE
3ed 16.344 5 18 .60 RILEY RAE CURTIS on CRACKERLOOSA
Tie 16.344 $ 18.00 RYLINN DAY on MISTER MEGA STAR
5th 16.574 ASHLYN AUBIN on THE BOOK OF RUTH
6th 16.897 CHRISTIN STANLEY on Josey
JEh 16 . 927 PRAIZLEE MILLER on LILO
8th 16.997 ADDISON WETHERINGTON on JAKE
OFEh 2 160 TAYLOR FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
10th 17.192 ANNSLTI HARRIMAN on HEZA LITTLE FAST MAN
4D Placings
1st 17.414 5 41.00 MAKAYLA CULPEPPER on SHUFFLE N DEAL
Znd -G 474 © 30 00 WILLIAM POTTER on RULER OF LOVE
3rd 18.261 $ 19.00 COURTNEY FULLER on SPIRIT
4th 18.280 GEORGIA MYERS on TIMER
5th 18.760 RAELYN FAULKNER on HAMMER
6th 19 739 PEYTON THORNTON on SISY
th 20.055 CHRISTIN STANLEY on CHEVEZ
8th 20,817 AUTUMN HOWARD on MERCEDEZ
9th 21.567 SKY BORAKOS on CAJUN

10th 22 239 MATILDA DIAMOND on KITES PARA TROOPER
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1ith 23.393

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

408.414
415.877
415.885
415.891
416.187
417.362
417.843
419.163
426.211
438.434

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in Youth

Race Sponsored by: FFBR

LEIGHA LEIN on PACHINGA

MORGAN AMERSON on ZIPPOS SMOKEY DIAMOND
ADALYN HOMER on FIREEASY Z DUN IT
EMMA HITE on PIES LAST SLICE

JADA SANCHEZ on CORONA MAYBE BABY
LINDSAY SANTAGATA on FANCY
KALEIGHAN CHANCEY on JESSE JAMES
JALIYAH KROEPLIN on PEARL

KAYLA ARMES on FEARLESS ON A DIME
ISABEL PASCHAL on DAT

KAILI FOSTER on RUMER

Page 2



11:14 PM 06/30/23

Paying to 1 placings,

1D Time = 16.789,
2D Time = 17.289,
3D Time = 17.789,

4D Time = 18.789,

ist 16.789 S 40.00
2nd 17.273

1st 17.641 $ 31.00

1st 18.381 $ 23.00
2nd 18.594

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/30/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in Senior

Jackpot Total = $ 93.75, Rider count = 5
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 40.31
Placings = 1, Pool = § 30.94
Placings = 2, Pool = § 22.50
Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
1D Placings

DANIELLE ALEXANDER on W VANDY ANN HARLETTA
ROBBIE LYNN PELLA on LUCYS MOON

2D Placings

KIM EMMONS on EPIPHANY TOO

3D Placings

ANNIE COOK on JCW EYESA CORONA
NICHOLE DOUBLEDAY on LIL SH@T-O-WHISKEY
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/30/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in Adult

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = § 393.75, Rider count = 21

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 15.242, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 157.50
2D FiEme = 15 749, Ploeimgs — 4. Pool = 8 G 34
3D Time = 16.242, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 78.75
4D Time = 17.242, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 39.38
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 15.242 $ 95.00 BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR on OH FRENCH HAT
Znd k5 435 S 63 00 BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR on A SMOOTH FLIT BAR
3rd 15.480 KATIE RIMES on SHEZ FIRED UP
4t h 15 566 ALLY EYSHON on IS5 MCPIES FIREY FLIT
2D Placings
1st 16,051 513 66 ALLIYAH ANTONIADIS on FAST MONEY
3D Placings
st 16 398 & 2700 ANGELA SAULS on BUSTER BOY
2nd 16.354 $ 32.00 LEXUS HOMMER on YOUNG N FAMOUS
3rd 16.488 REBEKAH MCFARLAND on PISTOL HOMBRE'
4th 16.639 MARISSA DENSON on JWOWW
588 16 781 ANGEL HUMPHREYS on LEROY
6th 16.883 LAUREN SANTAGATA on CUTE SASSY N FAMOUS
4D Placings
1st 17.266 $ 24.00 CHRISTINE LONG on PENNY
Z2nd 17 . 765 S 16.00 AMANDA SPEAR on FROSTED SCARLOLENA
srd 1B.075 ANGELA SAULS on DIAL TA FAME
4th 19.381 DONNIE MILLS on BUGS
5th 24.709 MADISON OSCEOLA on FRED
415.633 KATIE RIMES on DUAL'S FLIT BAR GIRL
416.094 EMILY BOONE on LEGACY
416.249 LAURYNN PAUL on SHEZA FLASHY VALENTINE
417.124 ANGEL HUMPHREYS on BROOKE
420.492 AMANDA SPEAR on BC CAJUN ROCKET
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 06/30/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMANS ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 3 Jackpot in FEA

Race Sponsored by: Melissa Greer PhD

Paying te | placings, Jackpot Petsl = S 166.25, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 15.287, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 71.49
2D Time = 15.787, Placings = 0O, Pool = ¢ 0.00
3D Time = 16.287, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 54.86
4D Time = 17 289, Placings = 1, Pool = S 39.90
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1lst 15.287 S 71.00 JADA SANCHEZ on FIREFIGHTER
Znd 15 .379 JADA SANCHEZ on GUYS SMART LITTLE JET
3rd 15.420 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
3D Placings
1st 16.805 $ 55.00 SAVANNAH MESMER on DANELI
4D Placings
1st 17.474 $ 40.00 WILLIAM POTTER on RULER OF LOVE
N/T 415.891 JADA SANCHEZ on CORONA MAYBE BABY

N/T 416.094 EMILY BOONE on LEGACY



